

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.5211 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	28.1.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.5211 of 2025</u> Counter affidavits of the concerned respondents are yet to be filed. Let the needful be done by the date of next adjournment. Interim Order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended till then. List the matter on 18.2.2026 along with W.P. Nos.7989 and 27468 of 2025. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	